SF20208 — November 2018 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/radiant
3rd Party Compliance
WATTSTOPPER®
radiant® CFL/LED & Incandescent Dimmer
450W CFL/LED & 700W Incandescent/Halogen
cULus listed, UL1472, CSA
Features & Benefits
Energy-saving dimming for CFL,

radiant® CFL/LED & Incandescent Dimmer
450W CFL/LED & 700W Incandescent/Halogen
Ordering Information
radiant® CFL/LED Incandescent/Halogen Dimmers
Catalog Number Description Color Voltage Rating
RHCL453PTC Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Three
interchangeable
Face Colors: Ivory,
White, Light Almond
120VAC
60Hz
700W Inc/Halogen
450W CFL/LED
RHCL453PW Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color: White 120VAC
60Hz
700W Inc/Halogen
450W CFL/LED
RHCL453PGCCV4 Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color: Graphite 120VAC
60Hz
700W Inc/Halogen
450W CFL/LED
RHCL453PDBCCV4 Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color: Dark Bronze 120VAC
60Hz
700W Inc/Halogen
450W CFL/LED
RHCL453PNICCV4 Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color: Nickel 120VAC
60Hz
700W Inc/Halogen